DELICIOUS
MORNING

Aloo Samosa (1 Pc.)
Chole Bhature (2 Pc.)
Aloo Poori (4 Pc.)
Aloo Paratha

Gobi Paratha

Onion Paratha

Mix Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Poha

Butter Toast (2 pc.)

Scrambled Egg (2 Eggs)

Boiled Egg (2 pc./4 pc.)
Omelet/Masala Omelet (2 Eggs)
Half Fried Egg (2 Eggs)

Corn Flakes

Masala/Plain Oats

DELECTRBLE
CONTINENTAL

Veg. Momos (8 Pc.)

Non-Veg. Momos (8 Pc.)

Veg. Fried Momos

Non-Veg. Fried Momos

Veg Chowmein

Non-Veg. Chowmein

Veg. Thupka

Non-Veg, Thupka

Veg. Manchurian

Non - Veg. Manchurian

Veg. Fried Rice

Non - Veg. Fried Rice

Classic Yeg. Cheese Burger
Classic Egg Cheese Burger
Classic Chicken Cheese Burger
Chicken Samba Burger (House Special)
French Fries

Spring Rolls (2 Pc.)

120
120

60

60

60

70

70

120

60

80
60/80
80/100
80

100
100

60
60
80
80
60
80
80
80
140
180
120
140
60
60
70
80
80
70




REFRESHING
DRINKS

-

Masala Chai e |
Black Tea ' 30
Lemon Tea : 30 .
Green Tea 50
Hot Coffee / Black Coffee : 40
Hot Chocolate 80
Sweet Lassi . 40
Black Current Shake o TD
Mango Shake (Seasonal) 70 &
Banana Shake : 70
Pineapple Shake ‘ 70
Strawberry Shake ' R Tu
Chocolate Shake - 70
Oreo Shake : 70
Cold-Coffee ' 70
Fresh Juice : 70

Ve ALSO Provide, « :
L l NCH - P \(.l\ \"u S BIRTHDAY PARTIES
'KITTY P ARTIES

We are widely recognized for our standards of service,
crealivity and exemplary cuisine. Our mission is Lo give our
customers a place to celebrate life’s special moment by offering
service, quality & Jasty food. Our value’s is to do the right thing &

lead by putting peoples expectations & satisfaction first.
We also host events of all volumes & provide multi-functional
contemporary spaces, making them ideal for any. occasions from
1m ous w demqs to corporate conferences, hlr‘rhduy parlies ln .
' more intimate cocktail events.

*Prices & Menu is subject 1o Lhu‘nm without prior notice. C urldllmll- \])pi\
GST as: li)plmublt_ = '

For More Information: .
Contact Us @:9410136382, _757905038_9

"Here Quality Is Another Form Of Tasle”.
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FLAVORSOME
COURSE '

Aloo Jeera

Mixed Vegetable
Bhindi Masala

" Baigan Bharta

Dal Tadka -

Dal Makhni

Rajma Masala (On Request)
Chana Masala
Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Veg. Kofta

Malai Kofta

Matar Mushroom
Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadhai Paneer .
Shahi Paneer
Palak Paneer (Seasonal)

Matar Paneer

Paneer Kali Mirch
Chicken Masala

Butter Chicken

Kadhai Chicken
Kali-Mirch Chicken
Chicken Curry

Egg Curry (2 Pc./4 Pc)
Egg Bhurji (2 Pc./4 Pc.)
Mutton Curry * i

CURD _
BLEND
Plat:Curd
Boondi Raita

- Mix. Veg. Raita
- Pineapple Raita

SUCCULENT
NIEE

Plain Rice / Jeera Rice
Matar Pulao .
Veg’.' Pulao _
Chicken Biryani

120
120
160
160
100/180
140/220
200
160
= 9
120/220
120/220

- 140/220

160 .
120/220
120/220
120/220

' 120/220

120/220 -
120/220
200/360
200/360
200/360
200/360
200/360
120/200
- 80/140

~ 300/560

60

100
100 -

160

-y

100/120
140
160

. 200




ACCOMPANYING
BRERDS

Tawa Fulka / Butter Fulka
Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti
Naan / Butter Naan
Garlic Naan

Stuffed Naan

Plain paratha

Laccha Paratha

WHOLESOME
THALI
Deluxe Thali

(Mix. Veg.,, Daal Tadka, Rice, 4 Chapati,
Papad, Raita, Salad)

Executive Thali
(Mix. Veg., Daal Makhani, Paneer Curry,

10/15
10/50
25/30

40
60
20
30

200

280

Rice, 4 Chapati, Raita, 1 Sweet, Papad, Salad)

TRADITIONAL
HAS! [Order Hr. Prior, Seasonal)

Gehat Ki Dadl

Bhatt Ki Chutkani

Bhatt Ke Dubkey

Palak Kafhaa (Seasonal)

Aloo Methi (Seasonal)

Gaderi Ki Sabzi

Manduwa Ki Roti / Butter Roti
Jhangura (Madira) Kheer

Kakdi Raita

Traditional Thali

(Gehat Daal, Chutkani/Kathaa/ Dubkey,
Aloo Methi/Gaderi, 2 Roti, Rice, Kakdi
Raita & Sweet)

MOUTHUWATERING
DESSERTS

Hot Gulab Jamun/pc.
Rasgulla/pc.

Rasmalai/pe.

Gajar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)

lce - Cream with Chocolate Sauce

200
200
220
200

160
160

20/25

200
120

440

30
30
40
80
80




FUSION
PLATTERS

The Divine Fusion Platter

(Veg. Manchurian + Noodles/Fried Rice) 180
(Chicken Manchurian + Noodles/Fried 200
Rice)

The Sizzling Tandoor Platter

(Tandoori Paneer Tikka, Hara Bhara 300
Kebab & Chilli Paneer)

(Tandoori Chicken Tikka, Chicken Seekh 340
Kebab & Chilli Chicken)

AWAKENING

BOWL

Veg. Manchow Soup 70
Sweet Corn Soup 70
Veg. Hot N Sour Soup 70
Tomato Soup 70
Chicken Soup 70
Mutton Soup 70
INVITING

STARTERS

Peanut Masala 140
Crispy Corn Chaat 140
Plain/Masala Papad 50/100
Mix Veg./Paneer Pakora 140/200
Hara Bhara Kebab 200
Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy) 200
Chilly Chicken (Dry/Gravy) 200
Masala Chaap (Dry) 200
Malai Chaap(Dry) 200
Chicken 65 200
Tandoori Paneer Tikka 200/360
Tandoori Chicken 200/360
Afghani Chicken 200/360
Fried Chicken 200/360

Chicken/Mutton Seekh Kebab (4 Pc.) 220/280

GO GREEN[sALAD] 80




