

MENU

IN ROOM DINE-IN MENU

DELICIOUS MORNING

Aloo Samosa (1 Pc.)	15
Chole Bhature (2 Pc.)	120
Aloo Poori (4 Pc.)	120
Aloo Paratha	60
Gobi Paratha	60
Onion Paratha	60
Mix Paratha	70
Paneer Paratha	70
Poha	120
Butter Toast (2 pc.)	60
Scrambled Egg (2 Eggs)	80
Boiled Egg (2 pc./4 pc.)	60/80
Omelet/Masala Omelet (2 Eggs)	80/100
Half Fried Egg (2 Eggs)	80
Corn Flakes	100
Masala/Plain Oats	100

DELECTABLE CONTINENTAL

Veg. Momos (8 Pc.)	60
Non-Veg. Momos (8 Pc.)	60
Veg. Fried Momos	80
Non-Veg. Fried Momos	80
Veg Chowmein	60
Non-Veg. Chowmein	80
Veg. Thupka	80
Non-Veg, Thupka	80
Veg. Manchurian	140
Non - Veg. Manchurian	180
Veg. Fried Rice	120
Non - Veg. Fried Rice	140
Classic Veg. Cheese Burger	60
Classic Egg Cheese Burger	60
Classic Chicken Cheese Burger	70
Chicken Samba Burger (House Special)	80
French Fries	80
Spring Rolls (2 Pc.)	70

REFRESHING DRINKS

Masala Chai	20
Black Tea	30
Lemon Tea	30
Green Tea	50
Hot Coffee / Black Coffee	40
Hot Chocolate	80
Sweet Lassi	40
Black Current Shake	70
Mango Shake (Seasonal)	70
Banana Shake	70
Pineapple Shake	70
Strawberry Shake	70
Chocolate Shake	70
Oreo Shake	70
Cold-Coffee	70
Fresh Juice	70



We ALSO Provide,

LUNCH - PACKAGES | BIRTHDAY PARTIES | KITTY PARTIES

We are widely recognized for our standards of service, creativity and exemplary cuisine. Our mission is to give our customers a place to celebrate life's special moment by offering service, quality & tasty food. Our value's is to do the right thing & lead by putting peoples expectations & satisfaction first.

We also host events of all volumes & provide multi-functional contemporary spaces, making them ideal for any occasions from joyous weddings to corporate conferences, birthday parties to more intimate cocktail events.

*Prices & Menu is subject to change without prior notice. Conditions Apply
GST as Applicable

For More Information:

Contact Us @: 9410136382, 7579050389

"Here Quality Is Another Form Of Taste"

FLAVORSOME COURSE

Aloo Jeera	120
Mixed Vegetable	120
Bhindi Masala	160
Baigan Bharta	160
Dal Tadka	100/180
Dal Makhni	140/220
Rajma Masala (On Request)	200
Chana Masala	160
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	220
Veg. Kofta	120/220
Malai Kofta	120/220
Matar Mushroom	140/220
Paneer Bhurji	160
Paneer Butter Masala	120/220
Kadhai Paneer	120/220
Shahi Paneer	120/220
Palak Paneer (Seasonal)	120/220
Matar Paneer	120/220
Paneer Kali Mirch	120/220
Chicken Masala	200/360
Butter Chicken	200/360
Kadhai Chicken	200/360
Kali-Mirch Chicken	200/360
Chicken Curry	200/360
Egg Curry (2 Pc./4 Pc.)	120/200
Egg Bhurji (2 Pc./4 Pc.)	80/140
Mutton Curry	300/560

CURD BLEND

Plain Curd	60
Boondi Raita	100
Mix. Veg. Raita	100
Pineapple Raita	160

SUCCULENT RICE

Plain Rice / Jeera Rice	100/120
Matar Pulao	140
Veg. Pulao	160
Chicken Biryani	200

ACCOMPANYING BREADS

Tawa Fulka / Butter Fulka	10/15
Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti	10/50
Naan / Butter Naan	25/30
Garlic Naan	40
Stuffed Naan	60
Plain paratha	20
Laccha Paratha	30

WHOLESOME THALI

Deluxe Thali (Mix. Veg., Daal Tadka, Rice, 4 Chapati, Papad, Raita, Salad)	200
Executive Thali (Mix. Veg., Daal Makhani, Paneer Curry, Rice, 4 Chapati, Raita, 1 Sweet, Papad, Salad)	280

TRADITIONAL RASOI **(Order 1Hr. Prior, Seasonal)**

Gehat Ki Daal	200
Bhatt Ki Chutkani	200
Bhatt Ke Dubkey	220
Palak Kafhaa (Seasonal)	200
Aloo Methi (Seasonal)	160
Gaderi Ki Sabzi	160
Manduwa Ki Roti / Butter Roti	20/25
Jhangura (Madira) Kheer	200
Kakdi Raita	120
Traditional Thali (Gehat Daal, Chutkani/Kafhaa/ Dubkey, Aloo Methi/Gaderi, 2 Roti, Rice, Kakdi Raita & Sweet)	440

MOUTHWATERING DESSERTS

Hot Gulab Jamun/pc.	30
Rasgulla/pc.	30
Rasmalai/pc.	40
Gajar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)	80
Ice - Cream with Chocolate Sauce	80

FUSION PLATTERS

The Divine Fusion Platter (Veg. Manchurian + Noodles/Fried Rice)	180
(Chicken Manchurian + Noodles/Fried Rice)	200
The Sizzling Tandoor Platter (Tandoori Paneer Tikka, Hara Bhara Kebab & Chilli Paneer)	300
(Tandoori Chicken Tikka, Chicken Seekh Kebab & Chilli Chicken)	340

AWAKENING BOWL

Veg. Manchow Soup	70
Sweet Corn Soup	70
Veg. Hot N Sour Soup	70
Tomato Soup	70
Chicken Soup	70
Mutton Soup	70

INVITING STARTERS

Peanut Masala	140
Crispy Corn Chaat	140
Plain/Masala Papad	50/100
Mix Veg./Paneer Pakora	140/200
Hara Bhara Kebab	200
Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy)	200
Chilly Chicken (Dry/Gravy)	200
Masala Chaap (Dry)	200
Malai Chaap(Dry)	200
Chicken 65	200
Tandoori Paneer Tikka	200/360
Tandoori Chicken	200/360
Afghani Chicken	200/360
Fried Chicken	200/360
Chicken/Mutton Seekh Kebab (4 Pc.)	220/280

GO GREEN [SALAD]

80